THE ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH
DIOCESE OF TUCSON

DIOCESE OF TUCSON
HOLY DAY AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2024

Monday January 1, 2024*** New Year's Eve Observed / New Year's Day
Tuesday January 2, 2024*** New Year’'s Day Observed
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed
Friday March 29 Good Friday
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Observed
Thursday July 4 Independence Day Observed
Thursday August 15+ Assumption of the Virgin Mary
(Diocesan Offices closed for Holy Day)
Monday September 2 Labor Day
Friday November 1+ All Saints Day
(Diocesan Offices closed for Holy Day)
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day
Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 29 Day After Thanksgiving
Tuesday December 24 Christmas Eve Observed
Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day Observed
Tuesday December 31 New Year’'s Eve Observed
Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year’'s Day Observed

+ Holy Days: Diocesan Administration and Program Offices will be closed on Holy Days.
** Holidays that fall on a Saturday are observed on Friday and holidays that fall on a Sunday is observed on Monday.

*** Because two consecutive holidays fall on a Sunday and Monday, the holiday that falls on Sunday is observed on Monday
and the holiday that falls on Monday is observed on Tuesday.



